
James Hogg Middle School 
An IB World School 

Full STEAM Ahead! 
 
 
 

 

 

 

I. Call to Order & Role 

 

II. Standing Business 

 

a. Staffing 2023-2024 

i. Current Positions 

1. History Teacher – Filled 

2. Dance Teacher- Pending 

3. Clerk III- Filled 

b. Facilities 

i. HVAC 

 

c. Safety 

i. Door Audits  

ii. Discipline  
iii. Raptor App 

 
d. Budget 

i. Budget Updates 

 
 

III. New Business 

a. Vote on IB Policy 

b. Homeroom 

 

IV. Calendar Review 

a. SDMC Meetings 

11/13/23 

1/22/24 

3/4/24 

5/6/24 

 

 

 

 

SDMC AGENDA 
NOVEMBER 13, 2023 


